
Terms & Conditions
• Please note that bookings will be kept for only 15 minutes, after which it will be considered a no-show and released accordingly. No-show charges apply
• Your game commences at the time stated in your booking. Extensions are subject to availability and charges are applicable
• No intermingling between lanes

$25.50 per lane per hour* 

Contact The Bowling Alley for more information

$25.50 per lane per hour for lane bookings 

Weekdays before 6:00 p.m. 
$3.00 per game 

Weekdays 6:00 p.m. onwards, weekends &  
eve and day of public holidays
$3.30 per game 

MEMBER

GUEST (including Member children 12 years 
and above who are non-Junior Members) 

$4.00 per game

$2.60 per game

$2.00 per pair

$2.50 per pair

$20.00 per month

$30.00 per key

MEMBER CHILD (11 years and below) / 
JUNIOR MEMBER

SHOES (RENTAL)

SOCKS (SALE)           

$185.00 per hour

LOCKER (RENTAL)

LOSS OF LOCKER KEY PENALTY

PRIVATE PARTIES & SOCIAL /
CORPORATE EVENTS

NO SHOW* / CANCELLATION LESS THAN 
48 HOURS

(applicable for social bowl and for bookings of minimum 3 lanes)
LANE BOOKING

COSMIC BOWLING

DESCRIPTION RATES

(not applicable or private events and parties)
After hours booking charges: $100.00 per booking

CONNECT WITH US


